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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago

PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Project: Liquid Chlorine

Procurement Specialist: Lisa L. Jones

Specification No.: 1265144

Conference Date:

May 16, 2024

Lead Department: Dept. of Water Management

Conference Location: Via Conference Call

“ Attendee Name Title Affiliation Email
e
.
Lisa L Jones Procurement Specialist DPS Lisa.jones@cityofchicago.org
Renee Milton Contracts Coordinator DWM renee. milton@éityofchicano.org
Maruja Yoshimura Filtration Engineer V DWM maruja.yoshimura@cityofchicago.org
Harold Keaton Chief Filtration Engineer DWM

harold.keaton@cityofchicago.org

Cheyenne Haney

Inside Sales & Bid Specialist

Alexander Chemical Corp.

chevenne.haney@alexchem.com

Patty Gleason

Sales Representative

Alexander Chemical Corp.

patty.gleason@alexchem.com

Arham Khan

Director of Business Development

Amber Solvent Recycling, LLC

akhan@ambersolvents.com

Robert Davidson

CEO/President

Alexander Chemical Corp.

Rob.davidson@alexchem.com

— J




